Continuing Education Credit:

This program has been approved for 10 Category
1-A CME credit by the American Osteopathic
Association.

This program is approved for a maximum of 10
Category 1-A CE Credits for certified athletic
trainers by Board of Certification, Inc.

This program is pending approval by the Ohio
Physical Therapist Association, and the Ohio
Nurses Association for 10 CE credits.

This program has been submitted for approval by
the Ohio State Chiropractic Board for 10 CME
category 2 credits.

Exhibitors:

« Genzyme
o Osteo Solutions

Pre-registration ends

October 30, 2009

Please send check and
registration form to:

OrthoNeuro

Heather Benjamin

7277 Smith’s Mill Rd. Suite 300
New Albany, OH 43054
614-839-2142
hbenjamin@orthoneuro.com

OrthoNeuro
7277 Smith’s Mill Rd. Suite 300

New Albany, OH 43054

OrthoNeuro

A Multi-Specialty Center of Excellence

Total Joints and the
Degenerative Spine

November 6-7, 2009

New Albany Surgical Hospital
Foundation Learning Center

Joint-Sponsored by:

Ohio Osteopathic Foundation

New Albany ﬂ

SURGICAL HOSPITAL

F OUNDATTION




Program Agenda:

November 6"

1:00pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:45pm
4:30pm

5:00pm

Welcome and Course Overview

Natural History/ Conservative Care Options
Michael Simek, MD

Adult Degenerative Deformities
Donald Rohl, DO

Break

Minimally Invasive Surgical Options
Ying Chen, DO
Cervical Spondylotic Mylopathy
Darly Sybert, DO
Question and Answers

Reception

November 7th

8:00am
8:10am
8:30am
8:50am
9:10am
9:30am
9:50am
10:00am
10:20am
10:40am
11:00am
11:20am
11:40am
12noon

1:00pm

Welcome

Visco-supplementation

J. Paul Martz, DO
Total Shoulder Reconstruction

RJ Nowinski, DO
Reverse Total Shoulder

RJ Nowinski, DO
Total Elbow Reconstruction

Desmond Stutzman, DO
Q&A

Break

Uni-Knee
Michael Cannone, DO
Total Knee Replacement
Carl Berasi, DO
Total Hip Replacement
Mark Gittins, DO
Total Ankle Reconstruction
Jeff Gittins, DO
Diagnosis of 2° Causes of Low Bone Mass
TBA
Q&A

LUNCH

Special Interest Groups
Physical Therapy
Hip/ Knee Instrumentation
Chiropractic Spine
Spine Surgery
Pain Management

Course Faculty:

Carl Berasi, DO Michael Simek, MD
OrthoNeuro OrthoNeuro
Orthopedic Surgeon Physiatrist

Michael Cannone, DO
OrthoNeuro
Orthopedic Surgeon

Desmond Stutzman, DO
OrthoNeuro
Orthopedic Hand Surgeon

Ying Chen, DO Daryl Sybert, DO
OrthoNeuro OrthoNeuro
Neurosurgeon Orthopedic Spine Surgeon
Jeffrey Gittins, DO Stephanie Cone, MPT
OrthoNeuro OrthoNeuro

Orthopedic Surgeon

Westerville Clinic

Mark Gittins, DO Brent Magee, PTA
OrthoNeuro OrthoNeuro

Orthopedic Surgeon New Albany Clinic
Robert Nowinski, DO Katie Schwegmann, MPT
OrthoNeuro OrthoNeuro

Orthopedic Shoulder Surgeon

Donald Rohl, DO
OrthoNeuro
Orthopedic Spine Surgeon

East Clinic

Beth Whetzel, MPT
OrthoNeuro
Westerville Clinic

Course Objectives:

1.

2.
3.

10.
11.

12.

Describe current conservative care options for
treating the degenerative spine.

Identify adult degenerative deformities

Explain minimally invasive surgical options for the
degenerative spine

Discuss diagnosis, diagnostic testing, and treat-
ment of cervical spondylotic mylopathy

Discuss uses of visco-supplementation in the treat-

ment of arthritis

Explain total shoulder reconstruction surgery
Identify (reasons) for performing reverse total
shoulder rather than regular TSR

Describe diagnoses that would lead to total elbow
replacement

Differentiate between uni-compartmental knee
replacement and total knee replacement
Describe techniques for performing total hip re-
placement

Identify potential patients for total ankle replace-
ment

Explain 2° causes of low bone mass

Total Joints and the Degenerative Spine

Email Address

Name:

Address:

Other:

DO MD DC PT ATC PTA RN

Profession:

Phone Number:

AOA Member Number:

College and Year of Graduation:

Please send registration to:

OrthoNeuro
Attn: Heather Benjamin
7277 Smith’s Mill Road Suite 300

New Albany, OH 43054

NASH Foundation

Course Fee: $75.00. Please make checks payable to

OrthoNeuro

Sponsored by:

NASH Foundation

Ohio Osteopathic Foundation
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